Bus

High Speed Rail Service 081B

Direction
Lyon Perrache — Nantes

6 stops

Open route schedule

Lyon Perrache

Lyon Part Dieu

Massy-Tgv

St-Pierre-des-Corps

Angers-St-Laud

Nantes

Go to website

Route schedule
Lyon Perrache — Nantes

Monday 06:12
Tuesday 06:12
Wednesday 06:12
Thursday 06:12
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday 06:12
Route info

Direction: Lyon Perrache
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 5 hour 7 min

Letzebuerg
Guernsey, LeHavre” paien

Jersey Normandie e Reims Sdarb'-ul
)

o Rennes £
Le Mans

Sers

Besangon

France

Pojiers Lausanne
Genéve
Clermont-
Limaoges Ferrand viloRbanne
Annecy
Grenoble
Bordeaux s
‘i jnon
Occitanie Mon
nder Denostial Toulouse
7 San Sebastidn Pau
Bilhao € OpenStrediider dontributors

B o318 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081B-1105628033-1431328060
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081B-1105628033-1431328060
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081B-1105628033-1431328060

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

10:16

10:16

10:16

10:16

10:16


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081B-1105628033-1431328060

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:51

04:55

04:55

04:55

04:55


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081B-1105628033-1431328060

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

16:41

16:41

16:41

16:41

16:41


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081B-1105628033-1431328060

Direction

Nantes — Lyon Perrache

7 stops

Open route schedule

Nantes

Angers-St-Laud

Saumur-Rive-Droite

St-Pierre-des-Corps

Massy-Tgv

Lyon Part Dieu

Lyon Perrache

Route schedule
Nantes — Lyon Perrache

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nantes
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 5 hour 5 min

12:44

12:44

12:44

12:44

12:44


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081B-1105628033-1431328060

Direction Route schedule

Nantes — Lyon Perrache Nantes — Lyon Perrache
6 stops Monday s
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:04
Nantes

Wednesday 17-:04
Angers-St-Laud

Thursday 17:04
Le Mans

Friday _
Massy-Tgv
Lyon Part Dieu Saturday _
Lyon Perrache Sunday 17:04

Route info

Direction: Nantes
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 43 min

081B High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Lyon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-081B-1105628033-1431328060

